

MAIN CASE No.W.P.No.10682 of 2022

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	25-04-2022	<u>DVSS, J</u> Print the name of learned Government Pleader for Land Acquisition. List the matter on 04.05.2022 in motion list. <u>DVSS,J</u> AG	

--	--	--	--