

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH

WRIT PETITION No. 10682 of 2022

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	Date	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
2.	25.11.2024	<u>RC, J</u> At request of learned Assistant Government Pleader, for filing counter, post the matter on 23.12.2024. Registry is directed to print the name of learned Standing Counsel for the National Highways Authority of India for the respondents in the cause list. SCS RC, J	